packless valvesHOKE Incorporated
405 Centura Court • PO Box 4866 (29305) • Spartanburg, SC 29303
Phone (864) 574-7966 Fax (864) 587-5608
www.hoke.com • sales@hoke.com
4200 Series
316 Stainless Steel Bellows Sealed Valves
(0.156”/3.962 mm orifice)
Features & Benefits

10 HOKE Packless Valves
4200 Series
How to Order
Order valve by part number shown in chart.
connections
inlet & outlet orDer by part nuMber cv factor operating pressure teMperature range
pipe enDeD MoDels 1/4” NPT Female
4212F4Y 0.33 2000 @ 600° F -320° F to 600° F (-196° C to 316° C)
4251F4Y 0.36 500 @ 350° F -65° F to 350° F (18° C to 177° C)
gyrolok® 1/4” Gyrolok® tube fitting
4212G4Y 0.33 2000 @ 600° F -320° F to 600° F (-196° C to 316° C)
4251G4Y 0.36 500 @ 350° F -65° F to 350° F (18° C to 177° C)
socket welD MoDels 3/8” O.D. socket weld
4212N6Y 0.33 2000 @ 600° F -320° F to 600° F (-196° C to 316° C)
4251N6Y 0.36 500 @ 350° F -65° F to 350° F (18° C to 177° C)
3” tube extensions
socket welD to boDy Socket weld to body
4213Q6Y 0.33
2000 @ 600° F
400 @ 900° F
-320° F to 900° F (196° C to 482° C)
4235Q6Y 0.33
2000 @ 600° F
250 @ 1200° F
-320° F to 1200° F (196° C to 649° C)
Pipe ended
4212F4Y
3” Tube extensions
4235Q6Y
Socket weld
4251N6Y
for your safety
IT IS SOLELY THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE SYSTEM DESIGNER AND USER TO SELECT
PRODUCTS SUITABLE FOR THEIR SPECIFIC APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS AND TO ENSURE
PROPER INSTALLATION, OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF THESE PRODUCTS. MATERIAL
COMPATIBILITY, PRODUCT RATINGS AND APPLICATION DETAILS SHOULD BE CONSIDERED IN
THE SELECTION. IMPROPER SELECTION OR USE OF PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN CAN CAUSE
PERSONAL INJURY OR PROPERTY DAMAGE.